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4th 1
st
 Semester Examination 2021- Tentative Time Table (Physical Exam) (final) 

Week Day Course Code Subject Degree 

1
st
 Week 10.11.2021 

(9.00-12.00) 

EN4102 

AS4101 

BL4101 

FS4103 

SS4101 

EC4101 

CS4104 

Advanced Machinery and Processing Engineering 

Advances in Animal Production 

Applications of Genetics, Molecular Biology and Plant Physiology 

Food Process Engineering 

Soil Physics 

Human Resources Development 

Crop Experimentation 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AB/AT 

AT 

11.11.2020 

 

ID4102 Innovation and Technology Transfer (Evening) GT 

12.11.2021 EN4104 

AS4104 

BL4103 

FS4102 

SS4103 

EC4103 

CS4102 

GIS and Remote Sensing 

Wildlife Management 

Advances in Plant Improvement 

Food Chemistry and Analysis 

Soil Biology and Biochemistry 

Agricultural Marketing 

Management of Medicinal Plants  

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AB/AT 

AT 

2
nd

 Week 15.11.2021 EN4101 

AS4102 

BL4102 

FS4104 

EC4106 

EC4102 

CS4101 

SS4106 

Advanced Climatology and Reservoir Hydrology 

Aquaculture 

Applications of Pest and Disease Management 

Human nutrition 

Participatory Rural Appraisal  

Natural Resources Management 

Aquatic Crop Management 

Soil Fertility Management 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AB 

AB 

AT 

AT 

 16.11.2021 

 

ID4101 Disasters and Green Solutions GT 

 17.11.2021 AS4103 

BL4104 

FS4101 

Animal Behavior and Welfare 

Advances in Plant Protection 

Food Microbiology and Safety 

AT/AB 

AT 

AT 
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CS4103 Cropping Systems AT 

18.11.2021  POYA DAY POYA DAY 

19.11.2021 EN4105 

CS4107  

AS4106 

FS4106 

SS4102 

Precision Agricultural Technology 

Plant Tissue Culture 

Care and Management of Companion Animals 

Sanitation and Food Quality Control 

Soil Chemistry 

AT 

AT/AB 

AT 

AT 

AT 

3
rd

 Week 22.11.2021 CC4102 Technical Writing and Presentation Skills AT/AB 

 23.11.2021 EN4107 Non-Destructive Measurements GT 

24.11.2021 CC4106 Non-parametric Statistical Methods AT/AB 

25.11.2021     

26.11.2021 FS4105  

SS4104 

EN4103 

CS4105 

Cereal Chemistry and Bakery Product Technology (Morning) 

Techniques in Soil Research (Morning) 

Computer Aided Drawing and Computer Programming (Morning) 

Floriculture and Landscape Gardening Training (Morning) 

AT/AB 

AT 

AT 

AT 

 CS4106 Landscape Gardening (Evening) AT/AB 

 27.11.2021    

 28.11.2021    

4
th
 Week     

 30.11.2021 CC4101 Applied Statistics II AT/AB 

 

Prepared by  

Academic Committee (20/10/2021) 


