4th $\mathbf{1}^{st}$ Semester Examination 2021- Tentative Time Table (Physical Exam) (final)

Week	Day	Course Code	Subject	Degree
1 st Week	10.11.2021	EN4102	Advanced Machinery and Processing Engineering	AT
	(9.00-12.00)	AS4101	Advances in Animal Production	AT
		BL4101	Applications of Genetics, Molecular Biology and Plant Physiology	AT
		FS4103	Food Process Engineering	AT
		SS4101	Soil Physics	AT
		EC4101	Human Resources Development	AB/AT
		CS4104	Crop Experimentation	AT
	11.11.2020	ID4102	Innovation and Technology Transfer (Evening)	GT
	12.11.2021	EN4104	GIS and Remote Sensing	AT
		AS4104	Wildlife Management	AT
		BL4103	Advances in Plant Improvement	AT
		FS4102	Food Chemistry and Analysis	AT
		SS4103	Soil Biology and Biochemistry	AT
		EC4103	Agricultural Marketing	AB/AT
		CS4102	Management of Medicinal Plants	AT
2 nd Week	15.11.2021	EN4101	Advanced Climatology and Reservoir Hydrology	AT
		AS4102	Aquaculture	AT
		BL4102	Applications of Pest and Disease Management	AT
		FS4104	Human nutrition	AT
		EC4106	Participatory Rural Appraisal	AB
		EC4102	Natural Resources Management	AB
		CS4101	Aquatic Crop Management	AT
		SS4106	Soil Fertility Management	AT
	16.11.2021	ID4101	Disasters and Green Solutions	GT
	17.11.2021	AS4103	Animal Behavior and Welfare	AT/AB
		BL4104	Advances in Plant Protection	AT
		FS4101	Food Microbiology and Safety	AT

		CS4103	Cropping Systems	AT
	18.11.2021		POYA DAY	POYA DAY
	19.11.2021	EN4105	Precision Agricultural Technology	AT
		CS4107	Plant Tissue Culture	AT/AB
		AS4106	Care and Management of Companion Animals	AT
		FS4106	Sanitation and Food Quality Control	AT
		SS4102	Soil Chemistry	AT
3 rd Week	22.11.2021	CC4102	Technical Writing and Presentation Skills	AT/AB
	23.11.2021	EN4107	Non-Destructive Measurements	GT
	24.11.2021	CC4106	Non-parametric Statistical Methods	AT/AB
	25.11.2021			
	26.11.2021	FS4105	Cereal Chemistry and Bakery Product Technology (Morning)	AT/AB
		SS4104	Techniques in Soil Research (Morning)	AT
		EN4103	Computer Aided Drawing and Computer Programming (Morning)	AT
		CS4105	Floriculture and Landscape Gardening Training (Morning)	AT
		CS4106	Landscape Gardening (Evening)	AT/AB
	27.11.2021			
	28.11.2021			
4 th Week				
	30.11.2021	CC4101	Applied Statistics II	AT/AB

Prepared by

Academic Committee (20/10/2021)